(more)
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE
Monday, May 12, 2008
CONTACT:  Steve Keyes
                    (703) 364-7650
VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN:
GTI OF COMPACT SPORT UTILITY VEHICLES

All four wheels w/ ESP (Electronic Stability Program)
2
Order Guide & Pricing 2009 Tiguan
Engine Transmission Sales Model
Codes
PZEV *
Model Codes
Retail
2.0T 200 HP 6-speed manual 5N17V4 23,200$
2.0T 200 HP 6-speed automatic 5N17V1 24,300$
2.0T 200 HP 6-speed automatic 5N18V1 26,925$
2.0T 200 HP 6-speed automatic 5N1LV1 28,275$
2.0T 200 HP 6-speed automatic 4XMOTION 5N18V3 28,875$
2.0T 200 HP 6-speed automatic 4XMOTION 5N1LV3 30,225$
2.0T 200 HP 6-speed automatic 5N19V1 30,990$
2.0T 200 HP 6-speed automatic 4XMOTION 5N19V3 32,940$
750$
* Partial Zero Emissions Vehicle specific to PZEV (CA,CT,MA,ME,NY,PA,RI,VT,NJ,WA,OR) and Contiguous (AZ,DE,OH,ID,NH,NV,WV,MD) States
S
SE
SEL
Trim Level Option Code Retail
Includes 2.0T SE features plus : 18" New York  alloy wheels with All-season tires; Bi-Xenon headlamps with AFS; Premium Dynaudio (TM) sound system; 12-
way power driver seat with Memory Function (incl. side mirrors); Dual-zone Climatronic; Leather seating surfaces; Rain-sensing windshield wipers; Self-
dimming rearview mirror; Adjustable ambient floor-mounted lighting; Automatic headlamps with coming / leaving home feature.
Includes 2.0T S features plus:  17" Los Angeles  alloy wheels with All-Season tires; Fog lights; Silver roof rack; Chrome window surrounds and grille; Privacy
glass; Upgraded interior cloth and trim; Cold weather package (heatable seats and heated washer nozzles); Leather wrapped shift-knob and Multi-function
steering wheel; Big roof console; 2-DIN 8-speaker sound system with MP3 compatible in-dash 6-CD changer with center console aux-in; Sirius (TM) Satellite
Radio; Comfort  8-way partial power driver seat; Multi-function trip computer.    **SE w/ Leather:  Includes all SE features plus Leather Seating Surfaces and 12-
way power driver seat w/ memory setting for seat and exterior mirrors.
Effective:  2/18/2009
MODELS
Equipment
Destination Charge (subject to change, add to all orders)
STANDARD FEATURES
Includes: 16" San Diego  alloy wheels with All-Season tires; ESP, ASR, ABS with front and rear disc brakes, TPMS; 2-DIN 8-speaker sound system with MP3
compatible in-dash CD player with center console Aux-in; Cloth interior; Climatic manual climate control; Cruise control; Manual 8-way adjustable driver and
passenger front seats with lumbar; Fold-flat passenger seat; Split-folding 60-40 rear seat; (4) 12V power outlets; Front and rear side curtain airbags; Front and
front side thorax airbags.
AVAILABLE PACKAGES AND STAND ALONE OPTIONS
SE w/ Leather
SE 4Motion w/ Leather
Trim and Package
S
S
SE
SE 4Motion
SEL
SEL 4Motion
VOLKSWAGEN of America, Inc.
4X4 350$
1D6 320$
S PJT 400$
PJN 400$
PSR 1,300$
9W3 275$
Trim Level Option Code Retail
TGM  $              199
All TGG  $              169
TGP  $              299
TAT  $           2,199
NTO  N/C
SE & SEL IPA  $              250
ALL exterior colors on ALL Trim Levels
Code Charcoal Clay Gray Charcoal Brown Sandstone Charcoal Sandstone
2T2T AK AP GE GH GF TW YY
8E8E AK  - GE GH  - TW  -
B4B4 AK AP GE GH GF TW YY
7Q7Q AK AP GE  - GF TW YY
7B7B AK AP GE GH GF TW YY